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DONGFENG AEOLUS HYUNDAI ACCENT 

 

OFERTA ESPECIAL  
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   *Disponibles solo en La Habana. 

Medio Manual y 

Automático

PEUGEOT 301

MANUALES

AUTOMATICOS

98

107

Precio Neto 

USD
JULIO Y AGOSTO 

CUPOS DE LA AGENCIA 

MANUALES

AUTOMATICOS

JULIO Y AGOSTO 
3 días a 

6 días

7 días a 

13 días
14 días y más

119

129

114

124

108

118

SEGÚN DISPONIBILIDAD  

Precio Neto 
USD
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